
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

99

2

71

3

60

79

70

42

6

62

61

167

67

69

16

96

40

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Vorname

Oliver Pusch

Mario Fallenstein

Rainer Beck

Klaus Hünecke

Stefan Schneider

Johann Beisel

Ralf Appel

Andreas Schepp

Ralf Günther

Henning Judt

Bernd Haupt

Ronny Siebert

Uwe Bock

Norbert Herz

Lothar Wange

Michael Kaiser

Jörg Wenzel

Nachname

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Starkenburger MSC

, Kawa Pfeil

, MSV Lahnberge

, ADAC Nordbaden

, MSC Schlüchtern

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Triptis

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Lahnberge

Fahrzeug

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2007)

KTM EXC 450 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 R (2007)

KTM SXF 450 (2008)

KTM SX 250 (2006)

Kawa KX 250 (2006)

Yamaha WR 250 (2004)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

KTM SXS 540 (2005)

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007)

R1.

22

25

18

20

16

15

13

11

14

12

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

13

14

11

12

10

9

8

7

6

--

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

38

38

32

30

26

25

25

24

20

18

16

14

12

0

0
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

Gesamtergebnis Senioren

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


